Direct Heating Heat Pump Water Heater
12 to 45kW – 50 & 60 Hz R410A Refrigerant
Product Catalog
Withair Group (China) Limited
Withair (Nanjing) Industries Co., Ltd
BETTER CHOICE FOR CENTRAL HOT WATER SYSTEM
Table of Contents
ASHPD-CAT01R201-EN                                                                                           www.withair.cn 1

Installation and Maintenance •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 21
Benefits At A Glance ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 22
Model Nomenclature
NOTE: For illustration purposes only.  Not all options available with all models.
Please consult your local Withair® Representative for specific availability.
W  F   Y   RS –   42   E   2   P   M   A
Design serial number：A, B, C ……
Modular function
P: EVI，Y: For swimming pool
1：220V 1Ph 50Hz，2：380V 3Ph 50Hz
Refrigerant: R410A –E, R22-F, R134a-K
Heating capacity
Hot water unit
Water heating type: Y-Direct heating(one
time heating)；cyclic heating: default
F：Unit without tank；
Z：Unit with tank
W：Withair® brand
ASHPD-CAT01R201-EN                                                                                           www.withair.cn 2
Withair® Air source heat pump unit is according to the Reverse Carnot Cycle principle, drive
by a little bit of electricity, the low temperature and low-pressure refrigerant absorb a large
amount of heat from air, and be vaporized, then be compressed to high temperature and high-
pressure gas by compressor, enter into the water heating exchanger transferring heat into
water to make hot water, then throttled by electric expansion valve and continue new cycle, a
steady stream of making hot water.
The heat pump water heater is a new type of water heater product with high efficiency, energy
saving, environmental protection, safety.
Introduction
3
AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMP WORKING PRINCIPLE
The heat generated by Withair®  air source heat pump water heater is several times that of
electric energy consumption. Compared with traditional electric water heater, gas water heater,